



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 12926/2022

MS. RHEA CHAKRAVARTI

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Amrita Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Gupta, Adv. (Through
VC)

versus

M/ S ENLIVE SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT. LTD. & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Nitika Bhutani, Adv. for R-3
(Through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

19.09.2022

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave.

List on 28th November, 2022.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 19, 2022

Pallavi