



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12926/2022**

MS. RHEA CHAKRAVARTI

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Pallavi Barua Adv, Mr. Munindra
Kalita, Ms Nida Bedi & Ms. Aparna
Singh Advs. (Through VC)

versus

M/ S ENLIVE SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT. LTD. & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Nitika Bhutani, Adv. for R-
3/GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

%

ORDER
02.08.2024

1. List on 04.12.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

AUGUST 2, 2024/NI

Click here to check corrigendum, if any